Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (6B165)
Project No.: ER-32L0(122)
County Project #217229

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 41.45) to
Alderpoint Road (6B165)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 31.823.75
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS ) 130.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $  31,853.75

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $31,953.75 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

;;LC None
As indicated per attachment letter By 13 /\Ilﬂ Vi ’T'KD&

dated . Van Meter Logging, Inc.

Title PM%W 7
Date i/ 6‘ / w

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (6B165)
 Project No.: ER-32L0(282)
County Project #217230

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 43.55) to
Alderpoint Road (6B165)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 128,414.00
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 5,040.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $  133,4545.00

. ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

1 have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $133,454.00 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

¥

None

As indicated per attachment letter By B/\I,ﬂ Vam 5)7\-2/6\

dated . Van Meter Logging, Inc.
Tite. Prioidenil

Date i/?/?/

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (6B165)
Project No.: ER-32L0(283)
County Project #217232

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 46.15) to
Alderpoint Road (6B165)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 68,095.50
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 626.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 68,721.50

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $68,721.50 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

\/ None

. As indicated per attachment letter By }in ﬁﬁ ar “Mdh
dated ; Van Meter Logging, Inc.

Title PAMM
Date / / ? / ]

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501



Attachment 2

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (6B165)
Project No.: ER-32L.0(152)
County Project #217265

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 46.23) to
' Alderpoint Road (6B165)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 61,652.75
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 2,822.00
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 70,474.75

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $70,474.75 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

1/None
As indicated per attachment letter By [’)Mﬁ Var ‘M&b\

dated __ . Van Meter Logging, Inc.

Tite DY /\wboumj
Date ’ / 7/ Ld

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Fureka, CA 95501





